British Gas Lancashire County Championships 2012 BAGCAT Points

GIRLS 13 years Category

Place

Name

Katie Matts
Hannah Kelsall
Erica Minozzi
Anna Doughty
Joanne Whittingham
Katie Rennolds
Rebecca Owens
Kate OBrien
Helena Gimeno
Robyn Saunders
Jodie Alder

Samantha-Jo Hollings

Hannah Caton
Rebecca Thompson
Serena Rimmer
Lauren Dzyra
Nicola Fenna
Kizzy Odiowei
Jennifer Hargreaves
Shannon McGill
Lucie Simpson
Rachel Morris
Lois Martin
Victoria Hill
Isabelle Brown
Lisa Banks

Libby Maclaren
Megan Graves
Emma Burns
Alice Harrison
Jessica Sloan
Gabriella Kerr
Zara Brunins
Lydia Westbury
Sophie Hankin
Raechel Jackson
Bethany Humphries
Abigail Procter
Olivia Disley
Kirsty Fairhurst
Emily Parsons
Lisa Yates

Emma Wellard
Eleanor Boyle
Georgia Hannam
Shannon Nicholson
Jessica Avison
Rhianna Cheshire
Hannah Graham
Amy Cunningham
Joanna Fawl
Katie Keirl

Leah Derbyshire
Mia Wainwright

Club
Co Salford
Ormskirk
Burnley Aqua
Bolton Metro
Southport
Burnley Aqua
Co Salford
Crosby

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Preston
Garston
Preston
Southport

Co Manch Aq
Southport
SwimTrafford
Co Salford
Blackburn
SwimTrafford
Bolton Metro
Crosby
Southport
Carnforth
Bolton Metro
Co Salford
Crosby
Bolton Metro
St Helens
Tyldesley
Blackpool Aq
Bolton Metro
Carnforth
Bridgefield
Bolton Metro
Fleetwood
Clitheroe
Everton
Carnforth
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Fleetwood
Radcliffe
Lancaster
Carnforth
Howe Bridge
Leyland Barr
Aquabears
Co Manch Aq
Blackpool Aq
Co Salford
Wigan

Co Salford

Sprints Form

605
583
498
550
464
520
470
496
484
497
486
460
501
488
415
465
467
382
400
429
445

497
443
444
448
554
432
534

442
454

442
408
372

475
443
434

429
365
392

435
429
419
416
403
393

Medley 100s
610 596
602 541
517 497
498 532
531 601
524 426
534 527
502 510
466 499
579 485
503 501
488 542
546 466
490 504
479 485
458 465
453 396
408 470
462 480
393 506
381 392
510 528
495 512
470 449
453
476 459

448
407
381
445
422

403
473 503
416
335

Free
611
604
584
575
509
542
522
526
556
492
490
429
509
512
467
508
498
465
441
449
437
499
536
439
490
473
464
470
557
465
551
502
476
472
437
432
424
400

478
455
454
404
370

381
339

384

Total
654
578
631
540
590
668
533
530
555
486
555
596
490
486
554
450
506
581
489
473
433
526
516
528
438

434
463
662
477
537
602
503
437
436
390

436

431

3076
2908
2727
2695
2695
2680
2586
2564
2560
2539
2535
2515
2512
2480
2400
2346
2320
2306
2272
2250
2088
2063
2059
1886
1878
1851
1790
1788
1773
1755
1622
1549
1421
1363
1295
1264
1235
1208
976

953

898

888

820

799

796

773

674

435

429

419

416

403

393

384



